VS liga, Tygf¥i skiatlon

2022-03-05 Jablonec na Nisou (Brizky)

2 a 2km starsi zaci s U15 a MD
start ~ 11:51:00 | 2006 - 2009 | pfihlaseno: 14

kategorie
starSi zakyné U15 251
starSi zakyné 256
mladsi dorost 230
starsi Zaci 258
starSi zakyné 259
starSi Zakyné 261
starSi zakyné 262

starSi Zaci U15 263
starSi zakyné U15 264
starSi Zakyné U15 266
starsi Zaci

starSi Zaci 269
starSi zakyné U15 271
starSi Zaci 272

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BALDRIANOVA EVA
JIRASKOVA LAURA
KRENOVSKY ARNOST
KUCERA JAKUB
KUCEROVA KATERINA
MALECKOVA PAVLINA
MRAZOVA EMA
NEMEC JIRi
PESTOVA KAMILA
SINDELAROVA TEREZA
SiR MARTIN
TERMER STEPAN
VOJTOVA KLARA
ZAHOREC JONAS

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
SKI KLUB JABLONEC
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
USK CS PLZEN (UKPL)
USK CS PLZEN (UKPL)
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
ASC ROZSOCHY (ASCR)
TJ SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
FENIX SKI TEAM JESENIK

start list

rocnik
2007
2009
2006
2009
2009
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
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